
GARCES MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
MENS SWIMMING
ALL TIME TOP FIVE

200 Med Relay M. AAKHUS, A. GRUSZKA, K. MCDERMOTT, J. THAYER
J. KALMIKOVS, C. POTTER, P. GONZALEZ, C. SELVIDGE
J. PAVLETICH, C. MILLER, E. KLANG, R. BEGIN
L. BEGIN, C. KERWIN, A. MARTINEZ, C. OSBORN
G. MARQUEZ, C. MILLER, E. KLANG, L. BEGIN

1:39.69
1:39.81
1:40.22
1:41.02
1:41.29

2011
2023
2019
2016
2018

200 Free CHARLIE POTTER
RORY BEGIN
LEE BEGIN
CHAD JOHNSON
JOE WHITTINGTON

1:40.71
1:40.86
1:43.88
1:44.68
1:47.27

2024
2021
2018
2000
2003

200 IM CHARLIE POTTER
CHANCE MILLER
BRIAN BERRY
ROSS LONG
ERIC KLANG

1:54.61
1:56.41
1:58.46
1:58.95
2:00.47

2023
2018
2004
2002
2018

50 Free JOE WHITTINGTON
CAEL OSBORN
LOUIS CARIC
CHARLIE POTTER
CLAY SELVIDGE

20.17
21.75
21.79
22.11
22.12

2004
2017
1999
2024
2024

100 Fly BRIAN BERRY
ROSS LONG
ERICK KLANG
JASON BROWN
RYAN FARRER

51.83
52.88
52.94
54.42
55.20

2004
2001
2018
2007
2010

100 Free RORY BEGIN
JOE WHITTINGTON
CHARLIE POTTER
CHANCE MILLER
CAEL OSBORN

45.85
45.99
47.06
47.96
48.00

2021
2003
2024
2019
2017

500 Free CHARLIE POTTER
LEE BEGIN
CHAD JOHNSON
BRIAN BERRY
GEORGE RICE

4:42.53
4:42.88
4:46.61
4:54.43
4:56.17

2023
2018
2000
2004
2019

200 Free Relay J. WHITTINGTON, M. O’MALLEY, X. TAVORN, B. BERRY
C. POTTER, J. MENDIBURU, L. MCKAY, C. SELVIDGE
M. AAKHUS, A. GRUSZKA, K. MCDERMOTT, J. THAYER
M. BROWN, B. GILDNER, R. LONG, J. WHITTINGTON
J. STARR, E. BERRY, G. RICE, E. KLANG

1:27.37
1:29.35
1:29.86
1:30.97
1:31.00

2004
2024
2011
2001
2019



100 Back JETT KALMIKOVS
DON BYNUM
MAC AAKHUS
JOE WHITTINGTON
BRIAN BERRY

52.68
54.18
55.06
55.58
56.12

2023
1997
2011
2004
2003

100 Breast CHANCE MILLER
CARTER KERWIN
MATT O’MALLEY
CHARLIE POTTER
KYLE O’MALLEY

58.53
59.22

1:01.08
1:01.61
1:01.65

2019
2016
2004
2024
2007

400 Free Relay C. MILLER, E. KLANG, J. STARR, R. BEGIN
C. MILLER, E. KLANG, L. BEGIN, C. ORBORN
C. MILLER, E. BERRY, E. KLANG, L. BEGIN
J. WHITTINGTON, M. O’MALLEY, X. TAVORN, B. BERRY
C. SELVIDGE, J. MENDIBURU, L. MCKAY, C. POTTER

3:14.15
3:14.60
3:14.94
3:15.19
3:15.66

2019
2017
2018
2004
2024


